Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

01 Torsdag
Green 1200-1220
Practice started at 11:59:17

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/8/2013 12:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(161) Arne Hartmann

1 1:55.022 +11.545 12:05:47.850

2 1:50.364 +6.887 12:07:38.214

3 1:48.037 +4.560 12:09:26.251

4 1:47.575 +4.098 12:11:13.826

5 1:48.112 +4.635 12:13:01.938

6 1:46.222 +2.745 12:14:48.160

7 1:45.148 +1.671 12:16:33.308

8 1:43.477 12:18:16.785
(664) Harald Austad

1 1:57.189 +10.166 12:05:56.351

2 1:50.550 +3.527 12:07:46.901

3 1:47.662 +0.639 12:09:34.563

4 1:49.200 +2.177 12:11:23.763

5 1:51.535 +4.512 12:13:15.298

6 1:47.023 12:15:02.321

7 1:47.917 +0.894 12:16:50.238

Orbits
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